
2019029 GROWTHPOINT JUNIOR NATIONALS
XD 12 Silver

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081147

TSA081056

TSA081147

TSA081056

FS

FS

FS

FS

Juan-Pierre CROUS

Ludwig  DU TOIT

Lana VAN DEVENTER

Allegra VAN DER WALT 7-6, 7-6

3

4

TSA081355

TSA071308

TSA081355

TSA071308
FS
FS

Michiel  HEYNS

CJ MOELETSI

Carise  VAN ROOYEN

LEANDRé LAMPRECHT 7-6, 6-7, 7-6

DU TOIT / VAN DER WALT

MOELETSI / LAMPRECHT

7-6, 7-6

DU TOIT / VAN DER WALT
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